
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026

Name Member # TMPSL PlaceTMWGender Team

9-Ball

Points 
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Avail
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Match

 4 212396Seri Fujii  1 4F 43101  80.0 64 % 16.00

 6 909477Takaatsu Terasaki  2 6M 43102  76.7 92 % 15.33

 6 908440Toshimitsu Arai  3 5M 43101  73.3 88 % 14.67

 5 213698Hisako Ide  4 5F 43104  70.0 70 % 14.00

 8 715967Kanata Miyatani  5 6M 43104  61.3 98 % 12.25

 6 413063Akihiro Taniguchi  6 4M 43103  60.8 73 % 12.17

 7 807768Seigo Kawata  7 5M 43103  60.0 84 % 12.00

 7 315837Masamichi Ishi  8 4M 43101  58.6 82 % 11.71

 8 217155Takahiro Hatta  9 4M 43101  57.5 92 % 11.50

 5 412113Hiroaki Hayashi  10 3M 43101  56.0 56 % 11.20

 7 416104Shinji Shinohara  11 4M 43103  55.0 77 % 11.00

 10 313859Chiharu Sendai  12 6F 43104  54.5 109 % 10.90

 7 313469Tomonori Kawagoshi  13 4M 43101  54.3 76 % 10.86

 10 216801Ryuto Hashimoto  14 6M 43104  53.0 106 % 10.60

 7 217225Ikuta Yamazaki  15 4M 43102  52.1 73 % 10.43

 6 608648Kazuki Shoji  16 4M 43102  51.7 62 % 10.33

 5 216140Hyoga Okada  17 3M 43102  51.0 51 % 10.20

 5 610609Yuki Mizuno  18 3M 43103  49.0 49 % 9.80

 6 513035Daisaku Hatta  19 2M 43101  46.7 56 % 9.33

 6 710873Yusuke Honma  20 3M 43102  45.8 55 % 9.17

 5 913697Koichi Ide  21 2M 43104  42.0 42 % 8.40

 8 316895Shohei Oda  22 2M 43102  41.9 67 % 8.38

 7 216894Yoshinobu Ishisaki  23 2M 43103  41.4 58 % 8.29

 6 512502Chiga Tachibana  24 2F 43102  40.8 49 % 8.17

 7 607687Koichi Yonekawa  25 2M 43101  38.6 54 % 7.71

 5 213017Takuya Yoneyama  26 1M 43104  36.0 36 % 7.20

 8 511441Koo Hatta  27 2M 43103  35.0 56 % 7.00

 6 216939Yuken Azuma  28 1M 43102  30.8 37 % 6.17

 6 316800Kohei Kokubun  29 1M 43103  26.7 32 % 5.33

 4 316103Kanji Yamazaki  30 0M 43103  26.3 21 % 5.25

 7 516192Takuto Iwata  31 0M 43104  25.0 35 % 5.00
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